HEURE
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05

9:06
9:07

9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:32

DOSSARD

12
19
24
35
38

43
48

53
8
58
63
68
73
77
81
85
122

13
20
25
32
39
44
49
54

59
64
69
74
78

TOUR DE LA COMMUNAUTE
DE COMMUNES DES PAYS DE LOUE
CONTRE LA MONTRE (9,5km)
Jeudi 8 Mai 2014

Nom Prénom
MENGUY Loic
COTTIN GUILLAUME
CHAPIN Ludovic
CARLIER JULIEN
LEJARD CORENTIN
COCHET ALEXIS
BORE THOMAS
COLINEAU GUILLAUME
DELAHAYE  ALEXANDRE
RIEBEL Mathieu
AVENEL Maxime

ARCHAMBAUI Maxime
BARDIN Jeremy
BESSONNEAU BAPTISTE
LANGEVIN  TANGUY
BEAULIEU REMI
CHAMAYOU B Romain
CHARBONNIE CLARENCE

BERNARD Rémi
DARMONT  MAXIME
CHILLOU Alexandre
CELERIER BRIVAEL
DELHOMMOI¢AUBIN
DEROUINT  MAXIME
LABALUE THIBAUD
LE PAGE LOUIS
MAUCOURT JULES
TREILLE Killian
GOHIER Valentin
FERNANDES Johan
ORBAN Bryan
DAILLERE JEREMY
MAHE BASTIEN

Catégorie

Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1

Junior 1
Junior 1

Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2

Junior 2

\PAYS DE LA LOIRE

Club / Comité
CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC
CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CDC INDRE-ET-LOIRE DE LA FFC
LAVAL CYCLISME 53
VELO CLUB DE CONLIE
CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS
VC SEBASTIENNAIS

EV ANGERS DOUTRE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
V.C.LOUDUN

Entente P.Chalonnaise/VC Chaumont
TEAM U ANJOU 49

TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS

CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN

CREUSE OXYGENE

VC CHANTONNAISIEN

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CDC INDRE-ET-LOIRE DE LA FFC
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS

VC SEBASTIENNAIS

EV ANGERS DOUTRE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
V.C.LOUDUN

Entente P.Chalonnaise/VC Chaumont
TEAM U ANJOU 49

TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS



9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12

82
86
123

14
21
26
37
40
45
50
55
10
60
65
70
75
79
83
87
125

15
22
27
31
a1
46
51
56
11
61
66
7
76
80
84
88
116

BERNARD DAVID
FRACASSO  RAPHAEL
BARKET FLORIAN
GAUTIER Trystan
DREAN BENOIT
FARAULT Clément
CULPIN ARNAUD
RENAULT VICTOR
LYCURGUE  Charles Henri
LEFORT ETIENNE
RONDEAU  FABIEN
MEURIC RONAN
VALETTE Pierre

LE GUERN Clément
FRIN Charly
PARJOIE Rémi
GAUTIER MATHIEU
NAUD PAUL RODOLF
COUPE TIMOTHE
JEZEQUEL Damien
MOREAU Davy
KURTZEMANDM Thomas
DURAND DYLAN
MONTOIS Thomas
DROUARD  LEO
BESLIN LOGAN
MORIN XAVIER
PACARY ENZO
TARDIF KEVIN
RIDEAU VICTOR
VIGIER Sébastien
LEVILLAIN Clément
GAILLARD Marlon
SENECHAL  Gabin
TORRES GERARD
QUEREUX BRUNO
FOUGERES  ANTOINE
MENANT Théo
ROUEIL JULES
LHERMITTE Amaury

Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2

Junior 2

CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN

CREUSE OXYGENE

EC RENNAISE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CDC INDRE-ET-LOIRE DE LA FFC
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS

VC SEBASTIENNAIS

EV ANGERS DOUTRE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
V.C.LOUDUN

Entente P.Chalonnaise/VC Chaumont
TEAM U ANJOU 49

TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS

CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN

CREUSE OXYGENE

VS BREZOLLIEN

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CDC INDRE-ET-LOIRE DE LA FFC
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS

VC SEBASTIENNAIS

EV ANGERS DOUTRE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
V.C.LOUDUN

Entente P.Chalonnaise/VC Chaumont
TEAM U ANJOU 49

TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS

CYCLO CLUB ERNEEN

CREUSE OXYGENE

UC ENTRAMMES PARNE FORCE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC



10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52

16
112
28
34
114
47
100
102
95
108
126
104
89
92
106
110
118
6
17
23
33
42
98
52
57
96
62
67
72
90
93
107
111
119

18
113
30
36
115

JOALLAND
DELEHAYE
HOUDMON
GUICHETEAU
MEIGNEN
SUTEAU
LANVIERGE
BOUHOUX
CHEVRIEUX
BOISSET
DAMBRINE
HERBERT
DUCHENE
HAMONEAU
AUDEBRAND
DEMEAUTIS
DUPAS
MILLASSEAU
LOUIS
SASSIER
DESHAYES
PERRET
CADEAU
THORIN
SOUFFACHE
LEGEARD
MAURY
RETHORE
HUTIN
ESNAULT
MARSAULT
BERNARD
DEMEAUTIS
GAULIN
NICOLAS
PASTOR
PAQUET
PITARD
OHLMANN
LUCAS

KILLIAN
Bryan
KEVIN
QUENTIN
MATTHIAS
ANAEL
MATHYS
VINCENT
Antoine
Enzo
Corentin
CHARLES
JEREMY
NICOLAS
AXEL
Matthieu
TANGUY
Guillaume
JULIEN
Corentin
HUGO
KEVIN
FLORENTIN
KEVIN
STELLIO
Glen
Antonin
Dylan
Alexandre
KILLIAN
RUDY
ENZO
Maxime
EMMANUEL
Théo
TRISTAN
Florian
QUENTIN
YANN
ALEXIS

Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2

2

Junior

CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CV LIEVINOIS

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

VELO CLUB PORNICHET

VELO SPORT VALLETAIS

ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RENAZE
BRETTE SPORTIF

UC VENDOMOISE

GUIDON CHALETTOIS
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS

VELO CLUB AGESINATE

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU

GPC ANGEVIN

POC COTE DE LUMIERE

LA PEDALE PATICHONNE

VS FERTOIS

CRILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CDC INDRE-ET-LOIRE DE LA FFC
VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

CC CASTELBRIANTAIS

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS

VC SEBASTIENNAIS

EV ANGERS DOUTRE

UC VENDOMOISE

ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
V.C.LOUDUN

Entente P.Chalonnaise/VC Chaumont
ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU

GPC ANGEVIN

POC COTE DE LUMIERE

LA PEDALE PATICHONNE

UC MONTGESNOISE

CR ILE DE FRANCE DE LA FFC

CDC LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE DE LA FFC
CV LIEVINOIS

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VELO CLUB DE CONLIE

VC CHATEAUNEUF/SARTHE



10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:59
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06

11:07
11:08

929
101
103

97
109
127
105

91

94
117
121
124

29
120

CORE
RAYON
DRONNE
TONDEREAU
HENRIO
LHUILIER
MOCQUET
JAMET
MOREAU
BRAULT
LEPLINGARD
TOUZE
LELIEVRE
COUVREUX

BENJAMIN
BAPTISTE
VICTOR
Pierre
Ewen
Simon
ARNAUD
ALEXANDRE
FELIX
ALEXIS
NATHAN
Damien
MARCELLIN
ANTONIN

Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 2

Junior 1

VELO CLUB LIONNAIS
ENTENTE CYCLISTE CRAON-RENAZE
BRETTE SPORTIF

UC VENDOMOISE

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
VELO CLUB AGESINATE

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU

GPC ANGEVIN

CS FLECHOIS

EC DU CHATEAU D OLONNE
UV NEUBOURG

LAVAL CYCLISME 53

LE MANS SARTHE VELO



